
9/6/2017 12:27:38 PM

Bus:M16

Driver:H, AMY

Anchor Name:EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY

6:19 am GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

6:25 am START 2309 W Audubon Dr

6:28 am STOP W DUNN AVE @ N LOCUST ST

6:29 am STOP 608 W DUNN AVE

6:30 am STOP 2820 N MILTON ST

6:31 am STOP @ THE OFFICE

6:33 am STOP W CROMER AVE @ N MILTON ST

6:35 am STOP 900 W CROMER AVE

6:38 am STOP 1575 N Elm St

6:40 am END E COLUMBUS AVE @ N JEFFERSON ST

6:43 am DEST EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY



9/6/2017 12:27:38 PM

Bus:M17

Driver:P, JAMIE

Anchor Name:EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY

5:58 am GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

6:04 am START 3536 N Tillotson Ave

6:06 am STOP 3501 N CHADAM LN

6:13 am STOP 202 S Morrison Rd

6:20 am STOP 2304 N Allison Rd

6:22 am STOP 4115 W Coventry Dr

6:26 am STOP 3408 W TORQUAY RD

6:29 am STOP 1010 W PARKWAY DR

6:32 am STOP 909 W Warwick Rd

6:32 am STOP 1020 W Warwick Rd

6:33 am END 2207 W  Wiltshire Rd

6:40 am DEST EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY



9/6/2017 12:27:38 PM

Bus:M18

Driver:H, JANE

Anchor Name:EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY

6:03 am GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

6:10 am START 807 S. Macedonia ave

6:10 am STOP S MACEDONIA AVE @ E 5TH ST

6:11 am STOP 1300 S MACEDONIA AVE

6:14 am STOP S BURLINGTON DR @ S MEEKER AVE

6:17 am STOP S BURLINGTON DR @ S TENNESSEE AVE

6:18 am STOP 1338 S Burlington Dr

6:18 am STOP 1520 S BURLINGTON DR

6:26 am STOP 3605 E Jackson St

6:31 am STOP 2401 S. Wisteria Ln.

6:34 am STOP S MEEKER AVE @ E 14TH ST

6:38 am STOP S GRANT ST @ E 13TH ST

6:41 am STOP 1800 E 23rd St

6:42 am STOP 3234 S BROTHERTON ST

6:43 am STOP 3452 S Juniper Lane

6:50 am STOP 3001 E 300 S RD

6:56 am END 4117 S Pinewood Dr

7:05 am DEST EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY



9/6/2017 12:27:38 PM

Bus:M28

Driver:G, DEBBIE

Anchor Name:EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY

6:04 am GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND

6:15 am START 605 N McKENZIE ST

6:19 am STOP W PEACHTREE LN @ S GREENTREE DR

6:22 am STOP 3205 W Ethel Ave

6:23 am STOP 3100 W Oaklyn Ave

6:26 am STOP 300 S Cole Ave

6:27 am STOP 2516 W Godman Ave

6:31 am STOP 1624 S Clark St

6:34 am STOP 1438 W 13th St

6:36 am STOP 1600 W 12th ST

6:39 am STOP 2000/2002 S MULBERRY ST

6:42 am STOP 307 E 7th St

6:44 am STOP 1505 S Vine St

6:45 am STOP 922 S Vine St

6:46 am STOP 920 S Vine St

6:47 am STOP 806 S MONROE ST

6:48 am STOP 923 E SEYMOUR ST

6:51 am END 310 E CHARLES ST

6:54 am DEST EAST WASHINGTON ACADEMY

7:10 am GARAGE MUNCIE TRANSPORTATION COMPOUND


